

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

C.R.A. NO.293 OF 2008

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearances, Court's
orders or directions and
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's
Orders

Mr.S.N.Chandrachud for the
petitioner.

Mr.Paryani i/b.Mr.A.A.Garge for the
respondent.

CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA,J.

DATED : 30.04.2008

P.C.

By consent, s. o. to 11th
June, 2008. By consent, ad-interim
relief in terms of prayer (d) till
then.

[ANOOP V. MOHTA,J.]