

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 293 OF 2008

Ehsanool Haq Abdul Gafoor And Ors.Applicant

V/S

Shaikh Ahmed ChandsahebRespondent

Shri. S. N. Chandrachood for the Applicant

Shri Kashyap Bhaurao i/by Shri A.A. Garge for Respondent

CORAM : B.P. COLABAWALLA, J

DATE : 19th July, 2017

P.C. :

At the request of learned Advocate for the Applicant, Stand over to 09/11/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)